2024 Rate Sheet

Exhibit Halls

Anaheim Building

Costa Mesa Building
Huntington Beach Building
Los Alamitos Building

OC Promenade

Santa Ana Pavilion

The Hangar

Meeting & Multipurpose Areas

Action Sports Arena

Baja Blues Restaurant
Campground

Country Meadows
Courtyard

Crafters Village

Festival Fields (Asphalt)
Festival Fields (Grass)
Hangar Bldg. Meeting Room
Main Mall

Millennium Barn

Pacific Ampitheatre

Parking Lots B-1 & 1/2 Lot A
Park Plaza

Plaza Pacifica

Plaza Pacifica Lobby

Event Personnel

All Leads

Admission
Electrician/Plumber
Event Coordinator
Grounds Attendant
Janitorial Attendant
Money Room

Parking Attendant
Safety & Security Attendant
Technology Attendant

$2,650
$4,750
$3,750
$3,350
$2,650
$2,350
$3,950

$3,050
$1,100
$2,600
$2,100
$1,000
$1,300
$3,700
$2,600

$1,900
$1,300
$9,350
$2,200
$1,700
$1,700
$1,250

$33
$28
$70
$54.50
$28
$28
$31
$28
$28
$54.50



