2024 Rate Sheet

Anaheim Building	\$2,650
Costa Mesa Building	\$4,750
Huntington Beach Building	\$3,750
Los Alamitos Building	\$3,350
OC Promenade	\$2,650
Santa Ana Pavilion	\$2,350
The Hangar	\$3,950

Meeting & Multipurpose Areas

Action Sports Arena	\$3,050
Baja Blues Restaurant	\$1,100
Campground	\$2,600
Country Meadows	\$2,100
Courtyard	\$1,000
Crafters Village	\$1,300
Festival Fields (Asphalt)	\$3,700
Festival Fields (Grass)	\$2,600
Hangar Bldg. Meeting Room	
Hangar Bldg. Meeting Room Main Mall	 \$1,900
5 5	 \$1,900 \$1,300
Main Mall	• •
Main Mall Millennium Barn	\$1,300
Main Mall Millennium Barn Pacific Ampitheatre	\$1,300 \$9,350
Main Mall Millennium Barn Pacific Ampitheatre Parking Lots B-1 & 1/2 Lot A	\$1,300 \$9,350 \$2,200

Event Personnel

All Leads	\$33
Admission	\$28
Electrician/Plumber	\$70
Event Coordinator	\$54.50
Grounds Attendant	\$28
Janitorial Attendant	\$28
Money Room	\$31
Parking Attendant	\$28
Safety & Security Attendant	\$28
Technology Attendant	\$54.50